
9 ème NUIT DU VIVARAIS

5/6 MAI 2012 1ère ETAPE

N°

Ecart en 
secondes 

sur CP ZR 1

Ecart en 
secondes 

sur CP ZR 1 2

Ecart en 
secondes 

sur CP ZR 1 4

Ecart en 
secondes 

sur CP ZR 2 2

Ecart en 
secondes 

sur CP ZR 3

Ecart en 
secondes 

sur CP ZR 3 2

CLASSIC
2 BLESSON Georges BLESSON Rémi 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0
3 CHAVAN Charles FELOT Adrien 7 7 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 -1 2
4 NAVARRE Christophe OLIVIER Gilles -2 4 -2 4 -1 2 1 1 0 0 -2 4
5 COSTEROUSSE Frédéric MANNEVAL David -9 18 1 1 -1 2 3 3 1 1 6 6
6 CISALPINO Jean-Pierre VILAIN Thierry 0 0 1 1 3 3 2 2 1 1 24 24
7 PICOREAU Joël PHILLIBERT Jean Pierre 0 0 -1 2 9 9 1 1 -1 2 -2 4
8 BEZIAT Michel ANCELIN Guillaume 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -8 16
9 FOUQUET Eric FOUQUET Clément 0 0 1 1 10 10 -1 2 2 2 0 0

10 ALVES Franscico VIGNAUD Guy 1 1 -7 14 -16 32 -4 8 -3 6 -6 12
11 MINARD Henri PHILIBERT Nicole 0 0 39 39 98 98 3 3 -3 6 41 41
12 BARNEOUD Francis 0 8 8 17 17 2 2 0 0 9 9 75 75
14 PIN Gilbert MIEDZINSKI Corine -30 60 -16 32 72 72 239 239 -34 68 62 62
16 LAFFOND Jacques BORGOGNON Bernard -19 38 1 1 148 148 6 6 -12 24 12 12
17 DOLMAZON Jacques VACHER Jean Jacques -10 20 53 53 126 126 -19 38 1000 1000 500 500
18 NICOLARDOT Christian CHASTAGNARET Jérôme -5 10 -5 10 64 64 35 35 19 19 -7 14

NEO CLASSIC
31 LEGAY Laurent LEFEVRE Simon 2 2 -2 4 0 0 1 1 3 3 -19 38
32 FAURE Georges FAURE Quentin 10 10 32 32 59 59 -10 20 1000 1000 500 500
33 CHAREYRE Daniel CHAREYRE Jérémie 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 1 1 -3 6
34 AGIER Jean Marc AGIER Adrien 3 3 2 2 4 4 5 5 1 1 4 4
35 RAMEL Patrick MARIETHOZ Samuel 0 0 1 1 10 10 66 66 -40 80 90 90
36 GOUNON Philippe GOUNON Sonia -3 6 0 0 7 7 500 500 1000 1000 500 500
38 GALET Jean François CEYTE Cédric 6 6 17 17 16 16 2 2 -26 52 -99 198
39 CAPPY Cyril CAVALIER Rémy 17 17 27 27 26 26 1 1 2 2 11 11
40 MARCOUX Christian QUER Régis 0 0 1 1 -4 8 7 7 -3 6 0 0
42 VALETTE Bruno VALETTE Mathieu 0 0 170 170 298 298 -5 10 -29 58 -7 14
43 REY Franck GINEYS Olivier 2 2 1 1 -4 8 4 4 0 0 5 5
44 DA SILVA Amadeo LEVEQUE Elsa -1 2 0 0 -3 6 -2 4 -1 2 -6 12
45 KAELBERER Christophe KAELBERER Nathalie 2 2 1 1 8 8 10 10 -1 2 16 16
46 DUHAUT Benoit LACHASSAGNE David 6 6 -4 8 -7 14 5 5 2 2 1 1
47 MARTIN Jean Claude MOUNIER Marlène -2 4 -4 8 -6 12 -2 4 -1 2 -3 6

Equipage



9 ème NUIT DU VIVARAIS

5/6 MAI 2012 2ème ETAPE

N°

Ecart en 
secondes 

sur CP ZR 4

Ecart en 
secondes 

sur CP ZR 4 2

Ecart en 
secondes 

sur CP ZR 5

Ecart en 
secondes 

sur CP ZR 5 2

Ecart en 
secondes 

sur CP ZR 5 3

Ecart en 
secondes 

sur CP ZR 6

Ecart en 
secondes 

sur CP ZR 6 2

CLASSIC
2 BLESSON Georges BLESSON Rémi 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 3 3
3 CHAVAN Charles FELOT Adrien 5 5 4 4 0 0 1 1 3 3 1 1 5 5
4 NAVARRE Christophe OLIVIER Gilles 41 41 0 0 500 500 500 500 500 500 1000 1000 500 500
5 COSTEROUSSE Frédéric MANNEVAL David 1 1 2 2 -9 18 -3 6 -1 2 -2 4 -3 6
6 CISALPINO Jean-Pierre VILAIN Thierry 1000 1000 500 500 1000 1000 500 500 500 500 1000 1000 500 500
7 PICOREAU Joël PHILLIBERT Jean Pierre 1 1 3 3 -7 14 9 9 -4 8 -2 4 27 27
8 BEZIAT Michel ANCELIN Guillaume 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 -3 6 -1 2
9 FOUQUET Eric FOUQUET Clément 4 4 3 3 -1 2 1 1 3 3 7 7 13 13

10 ALVES Franscico VIGNAUD Guy 0 0 -5 10 900 900 500 500 500 500 1000 1000 500 500
11 MINARD Henri PHILIBERT Nicole 86 86 306 306 175 175 188 188 167 167 40 40 66 66
12 BARNEOUD Francis 0 4 4 15 15 216 216 161 161 67 67 10 10 26 26
14 PIN Gilbert MIEDZINSKI Corine -9 18 -34 68 -18 36 -63 126 -64 128 -57 114 -30 60
16 LAFFOND Jacques BORGOGNON Bernard 1 1 2 2 -14 28 -17 34 -14 28 16 16 38 38
17 DOLMAZON Jacques VACHER Jean Jacques 1000 1000 500 500 1000 1000 500 500 500 500 1000 1000 500 500
18 NICOLARDOT Christian CHASTAGNARET Jérôme 4 4 375 375 5 5 8 8 4 4 11 11 333 333

NEO CLASSIC
31 LEGAY Laurent LEFEVRE Simon -40 80 500 500 1000 1000 500 500 500 500 1000 1000 500 500
32 FAURE Georges FAURE Quentin 1000 1000 500 500 1000 1000 500 500 500 500 1000 1000 500 500
33 CHAREYRE Daniel CHAREYRE Jérémie 7 7 39 39 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 27 27
34 AGIER Jean Marc AGIER Adrien 0 0 3 3 -1 2 1 1 4 4 2 2 -1 2
35 RAMEL Patrick MARIETHOZ Samuel 3 3 10 10 0 0 -1 2 3 3 -3 6 -6 12
36 GOUNON Philippe GOUNON Sonia 1000 1000 500 500 1000 1000 500 500 500 500 1000 1000 500 500
38 GALET Jean François CEYTE Cédric 2 2 9 9 -5 10 -6 12 -5 10 -3 6 500 500
39 CAPPY Cyril CAVALIER Rémy 2 2 5 5 -79 158 -79 158 -74 148 -10 20 41 41
40 MARCOUX Christian QUER Régis 4 4 3 3 -12 24 -10 20 -7 14 -4 8 -1 2
42 VALETTE Bruno VALETTE Mathieu 2 2 -49 98 500 500 500 500 500 500 1000 1000 500 500
43 REY Franck GINEYS Olivier 2 2 5 5 -5 10 -7 14 -6 12 0 0 0 0
44 DA SILVA Amadeo LEVEQUE Elsa 4 4 -2 4 -2 4 1 1 3 3 543 543 2 2
45 KAELBERER Christophe KAELBERER Nathalie 4 4 4 4 -8 16 -10 20 -10 20 14 14 10 10
46 DUHAUT Benoit LACHASSAGNE David 1 1 5 5 1 1 1 1 3 3 -1 2 837 837
47 MARTIN Jean Claude MOUNIER Marlène 0 0 1 1 -11 22 -16 32 -15 30 -6 12 76 76

Equipage



RANGN° Nat Marque Modèle An Ecurie
TOTAL 

ETAPE 1
TOTAL 

ETAPE 2
TOTAL 

GENERAL RANG

CLASSIC
1 2 BLESSON Georges BLESSON Rémi France BMW 2002 tii 1974 DROME AUTO PASSION 4 10 14 1
2 8 BEZIAT Michel ANCELIN Guillaume France TOYOTA Célica GT 1976 16 13 29 2
3 3 CHAVAN Charles FELOT Adrien Belgique PORSCHE 911 2,7 1976 AUTOMAG.BE 13 19 32 3
4 9 FOUQUET Eric FOUQUET Clément France INNOCENTI Cooper 1975 15 33 48 4
5 5 COSTEROUSSE Frédéric MANNEVAL David France PORSCHE 924 1976 HISTORIC RALLY TEAM 31 39 70 5
6 7 PICOREAU Joël PHILLIBERT Jean Pierre France PORSCHE 911 SC 1980 DROME AUTO PASSION 18 66 84 6
7 16 LAFFOND Jacques BORGOGNON Bernard France FORD Escort 2000 RS 1977 DROME AUTO PASSION 229 147 376 7
8 12 BARNEOUD Francis France PORSCHE 924 1976 111 499 610 8
9 18 NICOLARDOT Christian CHASTAGNARET Jérôme France ALPINE A 310 V6 1979 LE MOULINON AUTO PASSION 152 740 892 9

10 14 PIN Gilbert MIEDZINSKI Corine France FORD Escort 1300 1979 LES CARBUS DES EXTREMES 533 550 1083 10
11 11 MINARD Henri PHILIBERT Nicole France SAAB Sonett 3 1974 187 1028 1215 11
12 4 NAVARRE Christophe OLIVIER Gilles France INNOCENTI Cooper 1975 3A66 15 3041 3056 12
13 10 ALVES Franscico VIGNAUD Guy France VOLSKWAGEN Golf GTI 1979 TEAM FOOT 73 3410 3483 13
14 6 CISALPINO Jean-Pierre VILAIN Thierry France OPEL Ascona 1974 GIB AUTO RETRO 31 5000 5031 14
15 17 DOLMAZON Jacques VACHER Jean Jacques France NSU 1200 TT 1969 1737 5000 6737 15

NEO CLASSIC
1 34 AGIER Jean Marc AGIER Adrien France PEUGEOT 205 Rallye 1988 GIB AUTO RETRO 19 14 33 1
2 43 REY Franck GINEYS Olivier France PEUGEOT 205 Rallye 1989 20 43 63 2
3 33 CHAREYRE Daniel CHAREYRE Jérémie France RENAULT 5 Turbo 1 1981 DROME AUTO PASSION 13 76 89 3
4 40 MARCOUX Christian QUER Régis France TALBOT Samba Rallye 1982 LE MOULINON AUTO PASSION 22 75 97 4
5 45 KAELBERER Christophe KAELBERER Nathalie France OPEL Manta Gsi 1988 TEAM ST MONTANAIS 39 88 127 5
6 47 MARTIN Jean Claude MOUNIER Marlène France LANCIA Delta Intégral HF 1990 TEAM ST MONTANAIS 36 173 209 6
7 35 RAMEL Patrick MARIETHOZ Samuel Suisse TOYOTA Corolla GT 1985 CHABLAIS RACING TEAM 247 36 283 7
8 44 DA SILVA Amadeo LEVEQUE Elsa France RENAULT 5 GT Turbo 1986 LE MOULINON AUTO PASSION 26 561 587 8
9 39 CAPPY Cyril CAVALIER Rémy France PEUGEOT 505 STI 1984 VROOM 07 84 532 616 9

10 38 GALET Jean François CEYTE Cédric France BMW 325 IX 1987 291 549 840 10
11 46 DUHAUT Benoit LACHASSAGNE David France BMW 318 is 1990 36 850 886 11
12 42 VALETTE Bruno VALETTE Mathieu France RENAULT 5 GT Turbo 1985 LE MOULINON AUTO PASSION 550 3100 3650 12
13 31 LEGAY Laurent LEFEVRE Simon France LANCIA Delta Evo2 1990  OPTIC 2000 AUBENAS 48 4080 4128 13
14 32 FAURE Georges FAURE Quentin France RENAULT 5 GT Turbo 1985 LE MOULINON AUTO PASSION 1621 5000 6621 14
15 36 GOUNON Philippe GOUNON Sonia France RENAULT 5 GT Turbo 1987 LE MOULINON AUTO PASSION 2013 5000 7013 15

9 ème NUIT DU VIVARAIS

CLASSEMENT FINAL5/6 MAI 2012

Equipage


